Al |
\\

i )
i
<

1
ey, B0

7
e

T

1.Flash hider

2.Front barrel

3.Spring (©0.4*®4.0*17.5*11T)

4.Front gun tip

5.M3*5 TMHO

6.Front sight

7.Lead windpipe

8.M3*6 KMHO

9.Up gun guard cap

10.Hexangularironslice

11.Up gun guard

12.Up gun guard back cap

13.Down gun guard front cap

14.Down gun guard

15.0ut gun barrel

16.0uter gun barrel located slice

17.M3*8 PMHO

18.Decoration

19.Up gun guard located nail

20.M3*6 KMHO

21.Right gun sight

22.Left gun sight

23.M3*14 PMHO

24.M3*8 PMHO

25.M3*18 PMHO

26.M3 nut

27.Staff guage panel

28.Staff guage

29.Staff guage release spring

30.Staff guage release

31.Rear sight release spring
(©0.4*®3.9*8*7T)

32.Gun body cover

33.Cocking lever

34.Spring ©0.45*®4.5*139*54T

35.Located block

36.HOP UP staff guage

37.Located slice

38.Battery case

39.M2*6 PMHO

40.Gun body cover release

41.HOP-UP

42.Rubber selector

43.Selector

44.Gun barrel connnect link

45.Block

46.Nail

47.HOP-UP selecor ruber

48.02.3*8 PWAHO D=95.0

49.02.0*4 PWBHO D=®5.0

50.92.0*4 KBHO

51.HOP-UP rubber

52.Inner barrel sleeve

53.Inner barrel

54.Fire selector

55.0uter fire selecor

56.M4*10 TMHO

G
TOL BTGk
[E86(©0.4*04.0*17.5*11T)

1Bk

M3*5 TMHO
AR
S58

M3*6 KMHO
HipARIE

®
BEER
M3*8 PMHO
%
EPARGT
M3*6 KMHO
AREE
R EE
M3*14 PMHO
M3*8 PMHO
M3*18 PMHO
M3 BB
IER¥H

N
IR

(00.4*©3.9*8*7T)
BEE

wF
FIFEMEHP0.45*P4.54139*54T

BRATHR

HOP UP {55 E R
TRAI% A

gt AR

M2*6 PMHO
BERBHE

gR

BRETH
BRBTH
BEER

©2.3*8 PWAHO D=95.0
©2.0*4 PWBHO D=05.0
©2.0*4 KBHO

FRRR

BERE

BRE

REFTR
REETIRIMIR

M4*10 TMHO

57.Fire selector ring
58.Fire selector coppy barrel
59.Located slice
60.Main gear box
61.Gear
62.Rigger block
63.Motor right cap
64.Motor left cap
65.Motor shim
66.M4*4 screw
67.M3*8 PMHO
68.Spring shim ®5.2*®3.2*1.0
69.M3*21 KMHO
70.Motor
71.Motor spring
72.Wave box electric wire
73.Gun body
74.M3*8 KMHO
75.Side rail
76.M3*7.5 TMHO inner hexagon 2mm
77.Gun grip
78.M4*5 TMHO
79.Rigger loop
80.Rigger loop stator
81.Magazine safty
82.Magazine release shaft
83.Magazine relese spring
84.M3*8 PMHO
85.Gun body connector
86.M3*8 KMHO
87.M4*8 KMHO
88.Wire
89.End stock cover
90.Gun Inner stock cover
91.Gun stock cover
92.M4*10 KMHO
93.Rear gallus hook
94.Rear gallus hook cover
95.M3*8 KMHO
96.Magazine cover
97.Magazine rear cover
98.02 * 21.5 shaft
99.02 * 25.5 shaft
100.Right trajectory
101.Left trajectory
102.Gear
103.Clockwork spring base

+ clockwork spring

+ clockwork spring cover gear
104.Driver
105.Gear
106.Gear spring
107.Magaziine cover
108.Bullet block
109.Spring (®0.4 * 3.9 * 7.5)
110.92.6 * 10 PAHO
111 .Ballistic transition nail

RO B R
RS RRE
EfIFR
WA

M3*8 PMHO

BB R 5.2703.241.0
M3*21 KMHO

B3t

BB ES

RAERRL

ES

M3*8 KMHO

s
M3*7.5 TMHO H75f2mm
18

BRI
SRR ERRG B4
BRI

M3*8 PMHO
TSR

M3*8 KMHO
M4*8 KMHO
IR

[E185%

it =T
M4*10 KMHO

BEHR

HREE

®2*21.5 {54
®2*25.5 {5

aE

FE3iE

T
REE+RF+RFTH

ENFL

ERE

ERICHE

WEE

i

WE(G0.4* 03.9%7.5)
©2.6* 10 PAHO
HETEST

=l4=

Name 2z 1B CM—-036

Overall length £ & 920mm

Weig R
Magazine capacity ZE3EE[ 550rounds 550%

Bullet F E 6mmBB bullets  6mmBB3f

Initial bullet speed #7)i% B

102m/sec (0.2g bullet)
LO2K/FE (0. 2g T5)

Full auto & G E B
shooting speed

700 to 850 rounds/min
700-850% /%>

—15—




